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flinjolo

@ Archive One

Document Management System
Denz Zoleta

Senior Manager
adolfo.zoleta@wsiphil.com.ph
8 wsi_denzz

8 0917 827 3369

@ 8858-5422

"arctera

Cristopher B. Timario

Technical Support Engineer
christopher.timario@wsiphil.com.ph
B 0966 651 8202

@ 8858-5555

= bmce

Digital Enterprise Software
Victoria R. Tungol

Product Manager
victoria.tungol@wsiphil.com.ph

8 0955 220 0353
S 8858-5555

Bricsys®

Jojo Estorel

Business Development Manager
jojo.estorel@wsiphil.com.ph

g 0917 507 0405

@ 8858-5481

Corona, Enscape and V-ray

Jojo Estorel

Business Development Manager
jojo.estorel@wsiphil.com.ph

g 0917 507 0405

@ 8858-5481

citrix

asean
Vivian C. Zurbano
Senior Product Specialist
vivian.zurbano@wsiphil.com.ph
B 0917 538 6695
@ 8858-5491

&CloudWise

Carlos Angelo Chon

Product Specialist
carlosangelo.chon@wsiphil.com.ph
8 0927 745 0000

@ 6382-858-5425

COHESITY

Reign Putong

Senior Business Development Manager
reign@wsiphil.com.ph

B 0917 8110044

@ 8858-5416

®corEL

Reimagined by
Alludo
Corel Graphics and Digital Imaging
Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager
patrick.mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
8 wsi_patrickm
B 0926 027 5750
@ 8858-5567

l;?‘é) Data Resolve

Michael Reyes

Product Manager
michael.reyes@wsiphil.com.ph
g 0917 959 0955

& 8858-5555

enqadoc

Reign Putong

Senior Business Development Manager
reign@wsiphil.com.ph

B 0917 8110044

S 8858-5416

filewave

Endpoint and Asset Management
MeryJane Fernandez

Product Specialist
meryjane.fernandez@wsiphil.com.ph

§ 0966 385 8499
B 8858-5462

HCLSoftware

Melenie Joy Caimns

Product Manager
MelenieJoy.Cairns@wsiphil.com.ph
B 0917 163 9946

= 8858-5434

() hexnode

Carlos Angelo Chon

Product Specialist
carlosangelo.chon@wsiphil.com.ph
8 0927 745 0000

& 6382-858-5425

A\

HORNETSECURITY

Email Security and Virtual Machine Backup Solution
Kenny Tan

Product Manager

kenny.tan@wsiphil.com.ph

B 0917 585 1226

@ 8858-5555

N Anyware

HP Anyware

Jervin Lanz B. Lo

Sr. Product Supervisor
Lanz.Lo@wsiphil.com.ph
B 0927 287 0301

@ 8858-5515

&« jumpcloud.
Open Directory Platform

Vincent Santos

Product Manager
vincent.santos@wsiphil.com.ph
8 wsi_vinces

B 0917 817 8107

@ 8858-5740

B8 Microsoft

Microsoft Cloud

CSP Subscription — Modern Work,
Dynamics 365, Azure

Vivian C. Zurbano

Senior Product Specialist
vivian.zurbano@wsiphil.com.ph
B 0917 538 6695

@ 8858-5491

Microsoft CSP (Perpetual)
Microsoft Open Value

Sam M. Flandez-Hermoso
Senior Product Specialist
sam.hermoso@wsiphil.com.ph
8 wsi_samf

B 0915 590 4018

B 8858-5471

" \ , The Philippines’
Se . Trusted L.T. Store

Microsoft COEM
Microsoft Full Packaged Product (FPP)

Rona Mae De Mesa

Product Manager
ronamae.demesa@wsiphil.com.ph
B wsi_ronadm

B 0915 8423736

@ 8858-5532

Microsoft Electronic Software Distribution (ESD)
Mildred Estoesta

Product Manager
mildred.estoesta@wsiphil.com.ph

B wsi_drede

8 0916 619 0852

@ 8858-5578

Microsoft Services

Microsoft Cloud

CSP Subscription — Copilot Al and Security
Jun Jun R. Diala

Product Specialist
junjun.diala@wsiphil.com.ph

B 0997 197 1929

@ 8858-5555

P MindManager”
Ideated by

Alludo
Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager
patrick.mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
8 wsi_patrickm
B 0926 027 5750
@ 8858-5567

( OneSpan

John Francis S. Yu

Senior Division Manager
francis.yu@wsiphil.com.ph
B 0977 830 9585

@ 8858-5423

|| Parallels

Enabled by

Alludo

Patrick Mendoza

Product Manager
patrick.mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
B wsi_patrickm

8 0926 027 5750

@ 8858-5567

1 pexip[

Katrina V. Paglingayen

Product Manager
katrina.paglingayen@wsiphil.com.ph
8 wsi_katrinap

B 0917 306 4813

@ 8858-5419

Quest

Bianca Irene P. Dimaliwat

Product Manager
biancairene.dimaliwat@wsiphil.com.ph
8 0917 315 5852

S 8858-5555

SECSIRON

Victoria R. Tungol
Product Manager

Victoria. Tungol@wsiphil.com.ph
B 0955 220 0353

@ 8858-5553
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§ SketchUp

3D Modeling Software

Jojo Estorel

Business Development Manager
jojo.estorel@wsiphil.com.ph

g 0917 507 0405

@ 8858-5481

SOPHOS

Adaptive Cybersecurity Ecosystem

Oliver T. Co

Assistant Vice President
oliver.co@wsiphil.com.ph
B 0917 816 1007

@ 8858-5407

E®E SUSE

Cloud-Based Solutions

Joelle Hernandez

Product Specialist
joelle.hernandez@wsiphil.com.ph
B 0906 433 9852

@ 8858-5716

TeamViewer

Kenny Tan

Product Manager
kenny.tan@wsiphil.com.ph
8 0917 585 1226

@ 8858-5555

TUNGSTEN

Power PDF

Patrick Mendoza

Product Manager
patrick.mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
8 wsi_patrickm

B 0926 027 5750

@ 8858-5567

@vray

Jojo Estorel

Business Development Manager
jojo.estorel@wsiphil.com.ph

g 0917 507 0405

@ 8858-5481

Carlos Angelo Chon

Product Specialist
carlosangelo.chon@wsiphil.com.ph
8 0927 745 0000

@ 6382-858-5425

~ WinZip
Delivered by

Alludo
Corel Graphics and Digital Imaging
Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager
patrick.mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
B wsi_patrickm
B 0926 027 5750
S 8858-5567

www.wesellit.ph
+63 2 8858 5589 * support@wesellit.ph




